Medium voltage high-performance VFD
Y4/2-07(V1.0)66003-00354
Your Trusted Industry Automation Solution Provider
@invtelectric Website:www.invt.com
INVT Guangming Technology Building, Songbai Road, Matian, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
HMI
Solar InverterUPS DCIM New Energy Vehicle Powertrain System
New Energy Vehicle Charging System New Energy Vehicle Motor

GD1000：Product for coal mining machines
GD2000: Two-level module product
GD3000: Three-level module product
Subseries ② 01: Two-quadrant module        11/31: Four-quadrant module
 A/B/C: Subseries version
Rated power ③ 110G：110kW
Voltage class ④ 04:380V         06:660V        12:1140V        33:3300V
Product model Rated voltage
（V）
Rated power
（kW）
Rated input
current（A）
Rated output
current（A）
GD1000-31-110G-04 380 110 201 215
GD1000-31A-160G-04 380 160 310 320
GD1000-31A-315G-06 660 315 334 320
GD1000-31A-110G-12 1140 110 68 73
① ② ④③
Product model Rated voltage
（V）
Rated power
（kW）
Rated input
current（A）
Rated output
current（A）
GD2000-31-075G-06 660 75 85 86
GD2000-31-090G-06 660 90 95 98
GD2000-31-110G-06 660 110 118 120
GD2000-31-132G-06 660 132 145 150
GD2000-31-160G-06 660 160 165 175
GD2000-31-185G-06 660 185 190 200
GD2000-31-200G-06 660 200 210 220
GD2000-31-250G-06 660 250 255 270
GD2000-31-315G-06 660 315 306 350
GD2000-31-400G-06 660 400 390 430
GD2000-31-500G-06 660 500 486 540
GD2000-31-630G-06 660 630 615 680
Goodrive2000 series four-quadrant module VFD ratings
Medium voltage high-performance VFD
10
Goodrive3000 series two-quadrant module VFD ratings
Goodrive2000 series two-quadrant module VFD ratings
Product model Rated voltage
（V）
Rated power
（kW）
Rated input
current（A）
Rated output
current（A）
GD3000-01-055G-12 1140 55 34 36
GD3000-01-075G-12 1140 75 47 50
GD3000-01-090G-12 1140 90 56 60
GD3000-01-110G-12 1140 110 68 73
GD3000-01-132G-12 1140 132 82 85
GD3000-01-160G-12 1140 160 98 104
GD3000-01-200G-12 1140 200 122 128
GD3000-01-250G-12 1140 250 150 160
GD3000-01-315G-12 1140 315 185 195
GD3000-01-400G-12 1140 400 235 250
GD3000-01-500G-12 1140 450 275 285
GD3000-01-630G-12 1140 500 300 310
GD3000-01-710G-12 1140 630 380 395
GD3000-01-800G-12 1140 800 480 500
GD3000-01-1000G-12 1140 1000 600 620
GD3000-01-0855G-33 3300 855 187 190
GD3000-01-1250G-33 3300 1250 260 280
GD3000-01-1600G-33 3300 1600 330 360
Product model Rated voltage
（V）
Rated power
（kW）
Rated input
current（A）
Rated output
current（A）
GD2000-01-030G-06 660 30 31 32
GD2000-01-037G-06 660 37 39 40
GD2000-01-075G-06 660 75 85 86
GD2000-01-090G-06 660 90 95 98
GD2000-01-110G-06 660 110 118 120
GD2000-01-132G-06 660 132 145 150
GD2000-01-160G-06 660 160 165 175
GD2000-01-185G-06 660 185 190 200
GD2000-01-200G-06 660 200 210 220
GD2000-01-250G-06 660 250 255 270
GD2000-01-315G-06 660 315 306 350
GD2000-01-400G-06 660 400 390 430
GD2000-01-500G-06 660 500 486 540
GD2000-01-630G-06 660 630 615 680
11
Goodrive3000 series four-quadrant module VFD ratings
Goodrive3000 series cabinet VFD ratings
Product model Rated voltage
（V）
Rated power
（kW）
Rated input
current（A）
Rated output
current（A）
GD3000-11-055G-12 1140 55 34 36
GD3000-11-075G-12 1140 75 47 50
GD3000-11-090G-12 1140 90 56 60
GD3000-11-110G-12 1140 110 68 73
GD3000-11-132G-12 1140 132 82 85
GD3000-11-160G-12 1140 160 98 104
GD3000-11-200G-12 1140 200 122 128
GD3000-11-250G-12 1140 250 150 160
GD3000-11-315G-12 1140 315 185 195
GD3000-11-400G-12 1140 400 235 250
GD3000-11-500G-12 1140 450 275 285
GD3000-11-630G-12 1140 500 300 310
GD3000-11-710G-12 1140 630 380 395
GD3000-11-800G-12 1140 800 480 500
GD3000-11-1000G-12 1140 1000 600 620
Product model Rated voltage
（V）
Rated power
（kW）
Rated input
current（A）
Rated output
current（A）
GD3000-00-055G-12 1140 55 34 36
GD3000-00-110G-12 1140 110 68 73
GD3000-00-200G-12 1140 200 122 128
GD3000-00-400G-12 1140 400 235 250
GD3000-00-630G-12 1140 630 380 395
GD3000-00-1000G-12 1140 1000 600 620
Medium voltage high-performance VFD
12
Goodrive3000 series four-quadrant module VFD ratings
Expansion card type Model Specification